
NPC WORLDWIDE WORLD LEGENDS
CLASSIC 

12月月 17, 2023 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Kazumi Iijima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 10 Mai Kubo 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 13 Miki Sakuma 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 4 Yuko Endo 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 3 Erdeneochir Dolgorerdene 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 9 Sae Koga 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 5 Bayartsengel Enkhsaruul 8 7 7 9 7 22
8 2 Jalamdulam Baldandorj 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 16 Chie Yamamoto 11 9 9 7 9 27

10 12 Takako Minamiura 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 15 Elisa Tanaka 9 12 12 10 11 33
12 6 Eri Gotou 12 11 11 12 12 35
13 1 Nahoko Aoki 13 13 13 14 13 39
14 17 Shiqi Yang 14 14 14 13 14 42
15 14 Naomi Sawamoto 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 11 Mina Minakata 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#2. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Toshie Narita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 13 Miki Sakuma 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 20 Ririko Fujita 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 3 Erdeneochir Dolgorerdene 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 16 Chie Yamamoto 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 2 Jalamdulam Baldandorj 5 6 6 6 6 18
7 18 Mayumi Akiba 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 26 Shoko Suzuki 8 8 10 8 8 24
9 15 Elisa Tanaka 9 11 9 9 9 27

10 25 Akane Saito 11 9 8 11 10 30
11 12 Takako Minamiura 10 10 11 12 11 32
12 19 Suzuki Chikako 12 12 12 10 12 36
13 6 Eri Gotou 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 22 Rurika Katoh 14 14 14 14 14 42

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Novice (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Kazumi Iijima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 20 Ririko Fujita 3 2 4 2 2 7
3 32 Aika Watanabe 2 3 2 3 3 8
4 29 Yoriko Miyagi 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 33 Momoko Yamada 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 5 Bayartsengel Enkhsaruul 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 31 Mikiko Onishi 8 7 7 9 7 22
8 30 Asami Nakashima 7 8 8 7 8 23
9 18 Mayumi Akiba 9 9 9 8 9 27

10 25 Akane Saito 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 27 Hitomi Komatsu 12 11 11 11 11 33
12 12 Takako Minamiura 11 12 12 12 12 36
13 6 Eri Gotou 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 22 Rurika Katoh 14 14 14 14 14 42
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#4. Women's Bikini - Local (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 6 Eri Gotou 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 27 Hitomi Komatsu 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 12 Takako Minamiura 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 14 Naomi Sawamoto 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 34 Akiko Araki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 29 Yoriko Miyagi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 4 Yuko Endo 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 18 Mayumi Akiba 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 35 Erika Yamamoto 6 5 5 6 5 16
6 19 Suzuki Chikako 5 6 6 5 6 17
7 14 Naomi Sawamoto 8 7 8 7 7 22
8 11 Mina Minakata 7 8 7 8 8 23

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Open (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Toshie Narita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 8 Kazumi Iijima 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 38 Kyoka Takahashi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 10 Mai Kubo 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 34 Akiko Araki 5 6 5 5 6 16
6 13 Miki Sakuma 6 5 7 8 5 18
7 37 Shioko Suzuki 7 8 6 7 7 21
8 20 Ririko Fujita 8 7 8 6 8 23
9 36 Riona Miyazaki 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 32 Aika Watanabe 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 26 Shoko Suzuki 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 9 Sae Koga 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 31 Mikiko Onishi 13 13 13 14 13 39
14 5 Bayartsengel Enkhsaruul 15 14 14 13 14 42
15 35 Erika Yamamoto 14 15 15 15 15 45
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#7. Men's Classic Physique - Open (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 49 Joshwa Tashiro 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 47 Takehito Saeki 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 39 Masahide Aoki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 41 Shunpei Hashiguchi 4 4 5 4 4 12
5 46 Shoto Oda 5 5 4 5 5 15
6 44 Toshiki Niida 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 48 Ryuki Sato 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 54 Yamashiro Yuuki 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 43 Koki Koyari 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 53 Riku Yoshihara 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 40 Tatsuya Ejiri 11 11 12 11 11 33
12 45 Kimio Nomura 12 12 11 13 12 36
13 52 Seiichi Yona 13 13 14 14 13 40
14 42 Ryoma Kato 14 14 13 12 14 41
15 51 Yukitada Urano 15 15 15 15 15 45

 
#8. Women's Figure - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Toshie Narita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 55 Ryo Tomose 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 56 Miyuki Yamada 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#9. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 58 Hiromori Komatu 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#10. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 61 Akshi Toyonaga 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 59 Tatsuto Kobayashi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 60 Hiroya Makihara 3 3 3 3 3 9
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#11. Men's Physique - Local (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 76 Kenta Yasufuku 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 70 Noah Matutake 2 3 4 2 2 7
3 68 Hayakawa Masaomi 3 4 2 3 3 9
4 72 Yuji Seki 4 2 3 4 4 11
5 64 Shimizu Ayumu 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 65 Kenji Ishige 6 8 5 7 6 19
7 71 Kazumichi Saitou 7 6 8 6 7 20
8 62 Shin Abe 8 9 7 8 8 24
9 74 Kento Takata 9 7 9 9 9 27

10 63 Takumi Asou 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 73 Daisuke Shirane 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 69 Eiji Matsubara 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 66 Mahadev Joshi 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 67 Yuki Kouno 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 75 Rei Tanaka 15 15 15 15 15 45

Page 5 of 22



 
#12. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 96 Arata Takano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 83 Endo Keita 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 89 Ren Nishiura 3 3 2 3 3 9
4 85 Tomohiro Kenmotsu 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 101 Tomoya Yokota 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 78 Go Hasegawa 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 97 Akira Tanaka 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 102 Wada Yuuki 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 80 Keita Isogai 9 10 9 9 9 27

10 86 Kazuya Kudo 10 9 10 12 10 30
11 84 Yonezawa Keita 11 12 11 10 11 33

12 87 Takuya Miyakawa 12 11 12 13 12 36
13 90 Shunta Ohno 13 13 13 11 13 39
14 81 Tomohide Ito 14 15 14 15 14 43
15 82 Yuichi Kakinuma 15 14 15 14 15 44
16 73 Daisuke Shirane 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 79 Takahiro Ikeda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 91 Saitou Ren 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 92 Gota Sakai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 93 Shinozaki Satoshi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 94 Akihiro Sugawara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 95 Tomonori Sugiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 98 Nobukazu Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 99 Junichi Terazaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 100 Taisuke Yamamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#13. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 103 Tsukasa Asai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 109 Hiroya Karube 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 111 Kentaro Kojima 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 106 Yushi Hosokawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 114 Kei Otake 5 5 5 7 5 15
6 119 Kobayashi Shota 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 113 Tetsuya Matsuta 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 123 Akitaka Yokohari 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 105 Isamu Homma 9 10 9 9 9 27

10 104 Tomohiro Higuchi 10 9 11 10 10 30
11 116 Itou Ryuuta 11 11 13 11 11 33
12 121 Ryota Watanabe 13 12 12 12 12 36
13 110 Ayumi Kobayashi 12 13 10 13 13 38
14 118 Shouta Shibamori 14 15 14 16 14 43
15 107 Keita Ichikawa 15 14 15 14 15 44
16 108 Taichi Isoda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 115 Hattori Oto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 124 Asada Yoshitsugu 16 16 16 15 16 48
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#14. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge C (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 141 Nau Okamoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 135 Hiroki Matsuzawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 132 Shingo Kawashima 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 144 Ryuya Saita 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 142 Kyohei Okuya 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 140 Gaku Nomura 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 134 Rintaro Kono 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 139 Kazuaki Morishita 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 129 Iwahori Hirokaze 9 11 9 9 9 27

10 138 Koshi Miyata 10 10 11 10 10 30
11 127 Koei Aoyama 11 9 10 12 11 32
12 63 Takumi Asou 13 12 12 11 13 37
13 130 Shoya Hoshina 12 16 13 16 12 41
14 131 Zou Jiaqi 15 13 14 14 14 42
15 137 Motohiro Miyamoto 14 14 16 15 15 44
16 128 Kudou Daigo 16 15 16 13 16 47
16 125 Takuto Amasugi 16 16 15 16 16 48
16 126 Daiki Ando 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 133 Junhyuk Kim 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 143 Konishi Ryogo 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#15. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge D (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 162 Kei Shiobara 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 154 Naoki Ito 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 164 Masuda Sora 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 160 Takatoshi Oishi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 149 Kaito Atsumi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 156 Yuki Kurebayashi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 157 Nagaishi Masaru 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 166 Koki Tomioka 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 155 Hayato Juda 9 10 9 11 9 28

10 158 Ikuma Mori 10 9 10 9 10 29
11 150 Shigeki Chishima 11 11 12 10 11 33
12 167 Yusuke Tsuruoka 12 12 11 12 12 36
13 148 Mitsuki Amemiya 13 14 13 13 13 39
14 159 Kenya Nemoto 14 13 14 14 14 42
15 163 Hirayama Shuma 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 67 Yuki Kouno 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 147 Kano Akito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 152 Daisuke Iidaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 153 Daichi Iino 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 161 Masaya Shinotsuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 168 Ren Yoshiwara 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#16. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge E (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 176 Yutaka Kondo 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 177 Kenta Mimura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 180 Kengo Shimizu 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 173 Takanori Funimoto 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 172 Ishizaki Fumiya 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 184 Tetta Taguchi 7 6 6 7 6 19
7 181 Takayuki Shiraishi 6 8 8 6 7 21
8 190 Shinnosuke Yazawa 8 7 7 8 8 23
9 171 Koyo Endo 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 170 Siradanai Buranasiri 11 10 9 10 11 31
11 42 Ryoma Kato 10 11 11 11 10 32
12 182 Matsumoto Shunya 14 12 13 12 12 37
13 188 Taro Watanabe 12 14 12 14 13 39
14 169 Yuki Ando 13 13 14 13 14 40
15 191 Takumi Yoshihara 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 175 Yuma Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 178 Kazuma Ogata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 179 Shugo Okada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 183 Kai Taguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 185 Shun Takara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 187 Kao Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#17. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge A (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 96 Arata Takano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 203 Takumi Watanabe 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 85 Tomohiro Kenmotsu 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 192 Taku Endo 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 195 Kikawa Masato 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 104 Tomohiro Higuchi 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 87 Takuya Miyakawa 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 97 Akira Tanaka 8 8 8 6 8 24
9 90 Shunta Ohno 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 84 Yonezawa Keita 10 11 12 10 10 31
11 86 Kazuya Kudo 11 12 10 11 11 33
12 193 Rintaro Furukawabata 12 10 13 12 12 36
13 200 Shuma Suzuki 13 13 11 13 13 39
14 199 Shibuya Sojiro 14 14 14 16 14 42
15 201 Motomu Tamashima 15 16 15 14 15 45
16 91 Saitou Ren 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 93 Shinozaki Satoshi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 94 Akihiro Sugawara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 95 Tomonori Sugiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 194 Kei Hamaoka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 197 Naoya Shimada 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 198 Takuya Shimizu 16 15 16 16 16 48
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#18. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge B (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 212 Tatsuma Ooki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 216 Daiki Yamazaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 210 Shingo Nabeta 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 68 Hayakawa Masaomi 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 106 Yushi Hosokawa 5 5 6 6 5 16
6 111 Kentaro Kojima 6 8 5 7 6 19
7 205 Asuto Houkabe 8 6 7 5 8 21

8 215 Kawasaki Takashi 7 7 8 8 7 22
9 207 Naoto Kouyama 9 10 10 9 9 28

10 114 Kei Otake 10 11 9 13 10 31
11 123 Akitaka Yokohari 11 9 11 10 11 32
12 208 Yudai Masuko 12 12 12 14 12 36
13 204 Hirohito Arizono 13 13 13 15 13 39
14 140 Gaku Nomura 14 14 14 12 14 42
15 209 Takumi Matsui 15 15 15 11 15 45
16 62 Shin Abe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 108 Taichi Isoda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 124 Asada Yoshitsugu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 137 Motohiro Miyamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 138 Koshi Miyata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 206 Yuuya Konndo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 211 Kanon Nagai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 213 Yuta Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 214 Masanori Takano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 217 Takumi Yatabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#19. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge C (26)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 228 Shimosawa Takumi 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 227 Yousuke Takeshita 2 1 3 1 2 5
3 222 Tatsumi Miwa 3 4 2 4 3 10
4 219 Satoshi Isogai 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 229 Seiji Tamura 5 7 5 8 5 17

6 230 Yoshiaki Totsuka 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 231 Daichi Uehara 8 5 7 5 8 20
8 220 Kodai Kaneko 7 8 8 6 7 22
9 170 Siradanai Buranasiri 9 9 10 11 9 28

10 180 Kengo Shimizu 10 10 9 9 10 29
11 173 Takanori Funimoto 13 11 11 10 11 33
12 225 Takumi Takahashi 11 12 12 12 12 36
13 218 Ijiri Hiromitsu 12 13 13 13 13 39
14 150 Shigeki Chishima 14 14 14 15 14 42
15 184 Tetta Taguchi 15 15 15 14 15 45
16 66 Mahadev Joshi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 75 Rei Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 168 Ren Yoshiwara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 169 Yuki Ando 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 171 Koyo Endo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 188 Taro Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 190 Shinnosuke Yazawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 221 Tadaharu Miura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 223 Ryusei Miyata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 224 Kentarou Munakata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 226 Tomoaki Takano 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#20. Men's Physique - True Novice (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 135 Hiroki Matsuzawa 1 1 1 4 1 3
2 76 Kenta Yasufuku 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 72 Yuji Seki 3 2 3 1 3 8
4 203 Takumi Watanabe 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 236 Seiichiro Nagasaki 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 240 Takumi Sekine 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 170 Siradanai Buranasiri 8 7 7 7 8 22
8 232 Toru Enokido 7 8 8 8 7 23
9 216 Daiki Yamazaki 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 233 Daisuke Eshima 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 204 Hirohito Arizono 11 11 11 12 11 33
12 241 Hironori Takagi 12 14 12 15 12 38
13 192 Taku Endo 13 13 13 11 13 39
14 237 Norihiro Nagasawa 16 12 14 13 16 43
15 208 Yudai Masuko 15 15 16 14 15 45
16 225 Takumi Takahashi 14 16 16 16 14 46
16 63 Takumi Asou 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 69 Eiji Matsubara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 226 Tomoaki Takano 16 16 15 16 16 48
16 234 Yuki Horinouchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 239 Ryoichi Sakai 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#21. Men's Physique - Novice A (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 254 Kotaro Toyohira 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 89 Ren Nishiura 2 2 2 4 2 6
3 249 Yuto Shimizu 3 3 4 2 3 9
4 247 Kenta Osuga 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 242 Yuki Baba 7 5 5 6 6 17
6 245 Masaki Matsunaga 6 6 6 5 7 18
7 248 Katsuyoshi Satonabe 5 7 8 8 5 20
8 243 Chien Do Huy 8 8 7 7 8 23
9 246 Karasawa Mikio 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 232 Toru Enokido 10 10 12 13 10 32
11 85 Tomohiro Kenmotsu 11 12 11 9 11 33
12 101 Tomoya Yokota 12 11 10 11 12 34
13 240 Takumi Sekine 13 14 14 12 13 40
14 244 Sasaki Kazuyoshi 14 13 13 15 14 41
15 236 Seiichiro Nagasaki 15 15 16 14 15 45
16 71 Kazumichi Saitou 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 193 Rintaro Furukawabata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 199 Shibuya Sojiro 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 250 Ryushi Sugiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 252 Atsuki Tamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 253 Shun Tayama 16 16 15 16 16 48
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#22. Men's Physique - Novice B (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 257 Tamagami Hiroshi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 260 Kazuki Katagiri 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 262 Aoto Kojima 3 4 2 3 3 9
4 255 Taihei Asahi 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 103 Tsukasa Asai 5 6 6 5 5 16
6 256 Kosei Hashimoto 6 5 5 6 6 17
7 264 Taku Nagase 7 8 7 8 7 22
8 258 Atsushi Hiyoshi 8 7 8 7 8 23
9 233 Daisuke Eshima 9 10 10 12 9 29

10 207 Naoto Kouyama 10 9 11 10 10 30
11 265 Ikki Takeuchi 11 11 9 9 11 31
12 123 Akitaka Yokohari 12 12 12 14 12 36
13 263 Ryo Muraishi 13 13 14 11 13 39
14 241 Hironori Takagi 14 14 15 15 14 43
15 97 Akira Tanaka 16 16 13 13 16 45
16 121 Ryota Watanabe 15 16 16 16 15 47
16 69 Eiji Matsubara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 261 Kosuke Kinoshita 16 15 16 16 16 48
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#23. Men's Physique - Novice C (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 271 Harada Ryuki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 212 Tatsuma Ooki 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 266 Hyuga Honda 3 2 4 3 3 9
4 276 Noriyuki Yokota 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 162 Kei Shiobara 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 135 Hiroki Matsuzawa 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 272 Yoshiya Sakon 7 8 8 7 7 22
8 275 Ryota Yamamoto 8 7 7 8 8 23
9 273 Toa Sudo 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 205 Asuto Houkabe 10 11 10 9 10 30
11 165 Fukai Takuto 11 10 11 13 11 33
12 268 Taduru Kamiunten 12 14 12 12 12 36
13 274 Kenji Torii 13 15 13 16 13 41
14 64 Shimizu Ayumu 14 12 15 15 14 43
15 209 Takumi Matsui 15 13 16 14 15 44
16 269 Taichi Kawana 16 16 14 11 16 46
16 134 Rintaro Kono 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 138 Koshi Miyata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 217 Takumi Yatabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 267 Naoki Ide 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 270 Kiichiro Nakazato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 278 Seita Higashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#24. Men's Physique - Novice D (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 280 Hiroto Horiguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 286 Naoto Watanabe 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 284 Enjhin Takahashi 4 3 3 3 4 10
4 281 Tsuyoshi Mitsui 3 4 4 4 3 11
5 282 Koinuma Nozomi 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 231 Daichi Uehara 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 285 Tomoaki Takahashi 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 164 Masuda Sora 8 8 10 7 8 24
9 230 Yoshiaki Totsuka 10 9 9 9 9 27

10 277 Tomoki Fukuhara 9 11 8 10 10 29
11 279 Keisuke Hirano 11 10 11 11 11 33
12 148 Mitsuki Amemiya 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 283 Wataru Okayama 13 13 13 13 13 39

 
#25. Men's Physique - Novice E (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 291 Fukumoto Kengo 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 294 Kosei Suzuki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 297 Hiroto Yamaguchi 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 290 Shingo Hatayama 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 176 Yutaka Kondo 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 228 Shimosawa Takumi 6 7 6 6 6 18
7 295 Kota Taniuchi 7 8 8 7 7 22
8 288 Hisaya Fukuhara 8 5 7 8 8 23
9 220 Kodai Kaneko 10 9 10 10 9 29

10 222 Tatsumi Miwa 9 12 9 12 10 31
11 227 Yousuke Takeshita 12 10 11 9 11 32
12 170 Siradanai Buranasiri 11 11 13 11 12 34
13 287 Daiki Annen 13 13 12 13 13 39
14 289 Saul De Jesus Gutierrez Nordelo 14 14 14 16 14 42
15 225 Takumi Takahashi 15 15 15 16 15 45
16 182 Matsumoto Shunya 16 16 16 14 16 48
16 239 Ryoichi Sakai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 293 Ryo Sato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 296 Kosuke Terai 16 16 16 15 16 48
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#26. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 298 Kazumi Abe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 302 Kazuhiro Yamagata 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 300 Hideto Okazawa 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 180 Kengo Shimizu 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 258 Atsushi Hiyoshi 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 71 Kazumichi Saitou 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 301 Ishii Terunobu 7 9 7 9 7 23
8 229 Seiji Tamura 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 267 Naoki Ide 10 7 9 8 10 27

10 81 Tomohide Ito 9 12 10 10 9 29
11 62 Shin Abe 11 10 11 12 11 33
12 299 Atsushi Ishikawa 12 11 12 11 12 35
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#27. Men's Physique - Open Class A (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 313 Ryu Iida 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 306 Yutaka Shimane 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 304 Shotaro Hara 4 3 3 3 4 10
4 307 Naoto Sugai 3 4 4 4 3 11
5 246 Karasawa Mikio 6 5 5 8 6 17
6 298 Kazumi Abe 5 7 6 7 5 18
7 309 Kodai Tsukamoto 8 6 7 5 8 21
8 303 Toshiki Futami 7 8 8 6 7 22
9 308 Kei Tabata 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 310 Masato Yamaguchi 10 11 10 12 10 31
11 47 Takehito Saeki 11 10 11 10 11 32
12 302 Kazuhiro Yamagata 12 12 12 14 12 36
13 254 Kotaro Toyohira 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 316 Makoto Nakamura 14 16 14 15 14 43

15 315 Takao Kiuchi 15 15 15 16 15 45
16 249 Yuto Shimizu 16 14 16 11 16 46
16 69 Eiji Matsubara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 240 Takumi Sekine 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 247 Kenta Osuga 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 252 Atsuki Tamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 256 Kosei Hashimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 305 Takumi Kokubo 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#28. Men's Physique - Open Class B (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 311 Shota Akiya 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 314 Takuya Ikegami 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 318 Hiroto Sakai 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 321 Takahiro Tokuda 4 3 4 2 4 11
5 322 Kazuya Uehara 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 266 Hyuga Honda 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 323 Takuya Yako 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 275 Ryota Yamamoto 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 258 Atsushi Hiyoshi 9 9 10 10 9 28

10 276 Noriyuki Yokota 10 11 9 9 10 29
11 44 Toshiki Niida 11 10 12 13 11 34
12 264 Taku Nagase 12 12 11 16 12 36
13 272 Yoshiya Sakon 14 13 13 11 14 40
14 269 Taichi Kawana 13 14 14 14 13 41
15 165 Fukai Takuto 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 40 Tatsuya Ejiri 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 265 Ikki Takeuchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 312 Takuya Hayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 317 Kozo Ohashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 319 Ikeda Takumi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 320 Kazunori Tanaka 16 16 16 12 16 48
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#29. Men's Physique - Open Class C (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 328 Haruki Matayoshi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 330 Kouki Shimizu 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 326 Aaron Howarth 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 291 Fukumoto Kengo 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 325 Katsuya Eguchi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 294 Kosei Suzuki 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 331 Hayato Umeda 7 7 8 8 7 22
8 297 Hiroto Yamaguchi 8 8 7 7 8 23
9 295 Kota Taniuchi 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 282 Koinuma Nozomi 10 11 9 10 10 30
11 288 Hisaya Fukuhara 11 10 11 11 11 33
12 285 Tomoaki Takahashi 12 13 12 13 12 37
13 170 Siradanai Buranasiri 13 12 14 12 13 38
14 327 Yutaro Kusano 14 14 16 15 14 43
15 53 Riku Yoshihara 15 15 15 16 15 45
16 281 Tsuyoshi Mitsui 16 16 13 14 16 46
16 230 Yoshiaki Totsuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 239 Ryoichi Sakai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 277 Tomoki Fukuhara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 329 Ryodai Sato 16 16 16 16 16 48
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